
Norwin Cross Country Meet Scoring
Date: Thursday September 13, 2018

Weather Cloudy w/sun, Muggy, 82

Teams Penn Trafford, Derry & Norwin

Location Norwin (Oak Hollow)

Place Time Gender Team Name Year

1 22:22 F N Court Kosanovic 2018

2 23:06 F PT C. Bonson 2018

3 23:13 F N J. Fasiczka 2018

4 23:26 F N K. Plassio 2018

5 23:38 F N T. Joy 2018

6 23:42 F N Madison Pesi 2018

7 23:44 F N A. Plassio 2018

8 23:56 F PT Q. Reese 2018

9 24:14 F N Cait Kosanovic 2018

10 24:31 F PT E. Kleinschmidt 2018

11 24:43 F PT J. Dislosky 2018

12 25:05 F N A. Walton 2018

13 25:26 F N K. Dansak 2018

14 26:08 F PT M. Anderton 2018

15 26:21 F N J. Hildenbrand 2018

16 26:34 F N M. Butina 2018

17 27:15 F N Morgan Pesi 2018

18 28:32 F N F. Cuthbert 2018

19 28:37 F N R. Soltez 2018

20 28:38 F PT S. Morgan 2018

21 29:10 F D L. Perry 2018

22 29:18 F D N. Enos 2018

23 30:34 F PT A. Hofmeister 2018

24 30:48 F N E. Taylor 2018

25 31:28 F D K. Angus 2018

26 32:33 F PT H. Hofmeister 2018

27 32:33 F D A. Farzati 2018

28 33:43 F N A. Morrow 2018

29 36:27 F PT M. Simmons 2018

30 37:01 F D C. Henderson 2018

31 40:39 F PT K. Schmidt 2018

32 41:15 F D D. David 2018

33 F 2018

34 F 2018

35 F 2018

36 F 2018

37 F 2018

38 F 2018

39 F 2018

40 F 2018

41 F 2018

42 F 2018



43 F 2018

44 F 2018

45 F 2018

46 F 2018

47 F 2018

48 F 2018

49 F 2018

50 F 2018

51 F 2018

52 F 2018

53 F 2018

54 F 2018

55 F 2018

56 F 2018

57 F 2018

58 F 2018

59 F 2018

60 F 2018

61 F 2018

62 F 2018

63 F 2018

64 F 2018

65 F 2018

66 F 2018

67 F 2018

68 F 2018

69 F 2018

70 F 2018

71 F 2018

72 F 2018

73 F 2018

74 F 2018

75 F 2018

76 F 2018

77 F 2018

78 F 2018

79 F 2018

80 F 2018

81 F 2018

82 F 2018

83 F 2018

84 F 2018

85 F 2018



                  Norwin Cross Country Girls' Meet Scoring
Date: Thurs. Sept. 13, 2018

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 22:22 F N Court Kosanovic 2 2 23:06 F PT C. Bonson

3 3 23:13 F N J. Fasiczka 8 8 23:56 F PT Q. Reese

4 4 23:26 F N K. Plassio 10 10 24:31 F PT E. Kleinschmidt

5 5 23:38 F N T. Joy 11 11 24:43 F PT J. Dislosky

6 6 23:42 F N Madison Pesi 12 14 26:08 F PT M. Anderton

19 43

7 7 23:44 F N A. Plassio 13 20 28:38 F PT S. Morgan

9 9 24:14 F N Cait Kosanovic 14 23 30:34 F PT A. Hofmeister

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 22:22 F N Court Kosanovic 8 21 29:10 F D L. Perry

2 3 23:13 F N J. Fasiczka 9 22 29:18 F D N. Enos

3 4 23:26 F N K. Plassio 10 25 31:28 F D K. Angus

4 5 23:38 F N T. Joy 11 27 32:33 F D A. Farzati

5 6 23:42 F N Madison Pesi 12 30 37:01 F D C. Henderson

15 50

6 7 23:44 F N A. Plassio 13 32 41:15 F D D. David

7 9 24:14 F N Cait Kosanovic 14

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 2 23:06 F PT C. Bonson 7 21 29:10 F D L. Perry

2 8 23:56 F PT Q. Reese 8 22 29:18 F D N. Enos

3 10 24:31 F PT E. Kleinschmidt 10 25 31:28 F D K. Angus

4 11 24:43 F PT J. Dislosky 11 27 32:33 F D A. Farzati

5 14 26:08 F PT M. Anderton 12 30 37:01 F D C. Henderson

15 48

6 20 28:38 F PT S. Morgan 13 32 41:15 F D D. David

9 23 30:34 F PT A. Hofmeister

Penn Trafford Derry

Norwin Penn Trafford

Norwin Derry



Norwin Cross Country Meet Scoring
Date: Thursday September 13, 2018
Weather Cloudy w/sun, Muggy, 82
Teams Penn Trafford, Derry & Norwin
Location Norwin (Oak Hollow)

Place Time Gender Team Name Year

1 18:57 M N D. Spatolisano 2018

2 19:00 M N J. Tarosky 2018

3 19:00 M N E. Olson 2018

4 19:01 M N N. Shavel 2018

5 19:03 M PT P. Dricsoll 2018

6 19:17 M N D.  Demaro 2018

7 19:27 M N H. Barnett 2018

8 20:01 M N C. Hinson 2018

9 20:21 M N J.  Dodaro 2018

10 20:22 M N P. Sullivan 2018

11 20:39 M PT D. Lipinski 2018

12 20:40 M N G. Hladek 2018

13 20:58 M PT Chris Watson 2018

14 21:00 M PT C. Crissman 2018

15 21:10 M N M. Gaydos 2018

16 21:20 M PT Z. Conley 2018

17 21:20 M D W. Buhite 2018

18 21:32 M N L. Weyandt 2018

19 22:05 M PT C. Catullo 2018

20 22:14 M N L. Meyers 2018

21 22:44 M N T. Naretto 2018

22 22:45 M N A. Flemm 2018

23 22:46 M D B. Findosh 2018

24 23:09 M PT J. Pepple 2018

25 23:09 M PT T. Hampton 2018

26 23:25 M PT N.  Dolney 2018

27 23:28 M D D. Reffo 2018

28 24:15 M PT Connor Watson 2018

29 24:16 M PT M. Bracken 2018

30 24:20 M N A.  Schuller 2018

31 24:25 M N Z. Nafaa 2018

32 24:42 M D J. Buhite 2018

33 24:43 M N L. Stephen 2018

34 24:48 M D B. Cecchini 2018

35 25:06 M PT B. Scherer 2018

36 25:24 M N C. Naponic 2018

37 25:25 M PT A. Valenta 2018

38 25:29 M N A. Lio 2018

39 25:32 M PT W.  Remaley 2018

40 25:50 M N I. Anticole 2018

41 26:13 M N G. Zula 2018

42 26:41 M PT A. Reese 2018

43 28:30 M N Z.  Moffatt 2018



44 28:55 M D T. Seger 2018

45 31:17 M N G.  Wills 2018

46 32:55 M PT N. Deyarmin 2018

47 M 2018

48 M 2018

49 M 2018

50 M 2018

51 M 2018

52 M 2018

53 M 2018

54 M 2018

55 M 2018

56 M 2018

57 M 2018

58 M 2018

59 M 2018

60 M 2018

61 M 2018

62 M 2018

63 M 2018

64 M 2018

65 M 2018

66 M 2018

67 M 2018

68 M 2018

69 M 2018

70 M 2018

71 M 2018

72 M 2018

73 M 2018

74 M 2018

75 M 2018

76 M 2018

77 M 2018

78 M 2018

79 M 2018

80 M 2018

81 M 2018

82 M 2018

83 M 2018

84 M 2018

85 M 2018



                  Norwin Cross Country Boys' Meet Scoring
Date: Thursday Sept. 13, 2018

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 18:57 M N D. Spatolisano 5 5 19:03 M PT P. Dricsoll
2 2 19:00 M N J. Tarosky 9 11 20:39 M PT D. Lipinski
3 3 19:00 M N E. Olson 10 13 20:58 M PT Chris Watson
4 4 19:01 M N N. Shavel 11 14 21:00 M PT C. Crissman
6 6 19:17 M N D.  Demaro 12 16 21:20 M PT Z. Conley

16 47

7 7 19:27 M N H. Barnett 13 19 22:05 M PT C. Catullo

8 8 20:01 M N C. Hinson 14 24 23:09 M PT J. Pepple

VS.

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 1 18:57 M N D. Spatolisano 8 17 21:20 M D W. Buhite
2 2 19:00 M N J. Tarosky 9 23 22:46 M D B. Findosh
3 3 19:00 M N E. Olson 10 27 23:28 M D D. Reffo
4 4 19:01 M N N. Shavel 11 32 24:42 M D J. Buhite
5 6 19:17 M N D.  Demaro 12 34 24:48 M D B. Cecchini

15 50

6 7 19:27 M N H. Barnett 13 44 28:55 M D T. Seger

7 8 20:01 M N C. Hinson

Points Place Time Gender Team Name Points Place Time Gender Team Name

1 5 19:03 M PT P. Dricsoll 6 17 21:20 M D W. Buhite
2 11 20:39 M PT D. Lipinski 8 23 22:46 M D B. Findosh
3 13 20:58 M PT Chris Watson 10 27 23:28 M D D. Reffo
4 14 21:00 M PT C. Crissman 11 32 24:42 M D J. Buhite
5 16 21:20 M PT Z. Conley 12 34 24:48 M D B. Cecchini

15 47

7 19 22:05 M PT C. Catullo 13 44 28:55 M D T. Seger

9 24 23:09 M PT J. Pepple

Norwin Penn Trafford

Norwin Derry

Penn Trafford Derry


